
 

 

Christ Church National School 
Holiday List 2025/26 

 

 

Back to School 
Wednesday 27th August: School opens at 8:30 am 
 

October Mid-Term Break 
School closes Friday 24th October and re-opens Monday 3rd November at 

8.30am 

 

Christmas Holidays 
School closes Friday 19thDecember at 11.30 am and re-opens Monday 5th January 

at 8.30 am 

 

February Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday 2nd February 

 

February Mid-Term Break 
School closes Friday 13th February and re-opens Monday 23rd February 

 

St Patrick’s Day Holiday 

School will be closed on Tuesday 17th March 

 

Easter Holidays 

School closes Friday 27th March at 11.30 am and re-opens Monday 13th April 
 at 8.30 am 

 

May Bank Holiday 

School will be closed on Monday 4th May 

 

June Bank Holiday Weekend 

School closes on Thursday 28th May and reopens Wednesday 3rd June 

 

Summer Holidays 

School will close on Friday 26th June @ 11.30 am 
 

 
 


